
NW DIV: COMM INTERS E R/W SR-250
OF WILSON ST, RUN E ALONG WILSON
FT FOR POB, CONT E 106.21 FT, S 

WASHINGTON WILLIE C/WASHINGTON ELAINE
724 NW WILSON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11436-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/03/2015 DF 0.52 8,469 0 0 8,469

STANDARD
1

117,132
3,728
8,469

129,329
31,887
97,442

HX HB 51,411
46,031

129,329
0

129,648

0718/0601 5/07/1990 WD Q V 5,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCLEOD CONST

WILLIE WASHINGTON

0683/0494 4/28/1989 SW U I 14,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARNETT BANK

MCLEOD CONSTRUCTION

2026
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HX Base Yr

724 NW WILSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,539 123.5520 138.38 212,967 1990 1990 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 288 100 288 21,919

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 94,984

UOP 16 20 3 228

1,552 1,539 117,132

BAS= W52 S24 E38 UOP= S4 E4 N4 W4$ E14 BAS= E12 N24 W12 S24$
N24$.

BAS

52

24

38

14

24

UOP4

4

4
4

BAS

12

24

12

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 9 30 270.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 378

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 75 2011 2011 3 75 450

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

6 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

3,728

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 22,583.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.38 8,469


